Position

Hr Director
Generalist Analyst
Assistant
Generalist Analyst

Generalist Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

$92,403
$46,124
$31,579
$16,443
$10,358

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,020
$1,519
$1,043
$537
$337



