Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hr Director		Tulare Local Healthcare District	HR	\$92,403	\$3,020
Generalist Analyst		Tulare Local Healthcare District	HR	\$46,124	\$1,519
Assistant		Tulare Local Healthcare District	HR	\$31,579	\$1,043
Generalist Analyst		Tulare Local Healthcare District	HR	\$16,443	\$537
Generalist Analyst		Tulare Local Healthcare District	HR	\$10,358	\$337